
25 50 75 100 125

25 50 75 100 125 25 50 75 100 125 25 50 75 100 125

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

po
pu

la
tio

n 
de

ns
ity

25 50 75 100 125 25 50 75 100 125

25 50 75 100 125 25 50 75 100 125

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

Sample
Labelling replicate 1

Pa PAO1

Pa PA14P. chlororaphis

A. baumannii

S. marcescens

S. Typhimurium

E.c  BW25113

E.c  UTI89 P. atrosepticum

B. cenocepacia

Pa PAO1 P. chlororaphis

S. marcescens

E.c  BW25113B. cenocepacia

Average fluorescence per cell

Average fluorescence per cell

po
pu

la
tio

n 
de

ns
ity

New protein synthesis per cell after 2.5 days carbon starvation, biological replicate 2:

New protein synthesis per cell after 28 days carbon starvation, biological replicate 2:

Labelling replicate 2

No AHA control

Figure S2. Biological and technical replicates for BONCAT labelling. The 
BONCAT labelling was carried out for two fully independent biological replicates, 
performed at different times. For each biological replicate, two separate culture tubes 
were each labelled with AHA, and separately processed to conjugate the fluorescent 
dye. In general, the labelling repllicates were quite consistent. Although the biological 
replicates showed bigger differences, the overall trends were consistent. Data from 
biological replicate 1 is summarised in Figure 3. Raw data from the two biological 
replicates could not be summarised together because the no AHA control values 
differed slightly between the two experiments.  


